LINIOSUS 171




- POLYON

FRAME KITS

Article code|Part # Item Item Details Torque S Sold
(N.m) | Frame

736039 4 SHOCK LINK SISKIU N IFS IS21PFKO5 - 1 PER PIECE

736040 5 SECOND LINK SISKIU N IFS I1S21PFK04 - 1 PER PIECE

736041 6 FIRST LINK SISKIU N IFS IS21PFK03 - 1 PER PIECE

735301 7 BEARING SPACER IS16PFK18 ID12, OD16, L3 - 6 PER 4 PIECES

733710 8 SEALED BEARING 6901V2RS 12x24x6mm SEALED BEARING 6901V2RS 12x24x6mm - 14 |PER 2 PIECES

736871 9 TRUNNION BOLT FOR SPHERICAL BEARING IS22PFK03 M10X1.0, L23.5, T9.5, HEXS 12 2 PER 2 PIECES

735298 10 PIVOT BOLT IS16PFK19 M12X1.25, L26.5, T16.2, HEXS 20 4 PER 2 PIECES

736038 11 PIVOT BOLT IS21PFKO7 M12X1.25, L23, T14.7, HEXS 20 8 PER 2 PIECES

735299 12 REAR PIVOT BOLT IS17PFK32 M12X1.25, L26, T12, HEXS 20 2 PER 2 PIECES
13 WASHER ID8, 0D12.5 - 2

733713 14 REAR SHOCK BOLT & NUT SET SHAFT IS17PFK05 8XM6X1.0, L41, T30, HEX6 12 1 AS A SET
15 BOLT IS16FMS03 M6X1.0, L18, T9.5, HEXS 12 1

729761 16 CABLE PORT SET BOLT MAaX0.7, 112, HEX2.5 4 2 AS A SET
17 CABLE PORT - 2

736043 18 CHAIN STAY PROTECTOR SISKIU N IFS IS21PFK02F0 - 1 PER PIECE

725047 19 2HRU DROP OUT DIRECT ATTACH IS15PHGO1 1 1 PER PIECE

736045 20 CABLE GUIDE W/ BOLT 611-024-050 W/ BOLT M5X0.8, L16, HEX3 6 1 PER PIECE

736520 21 DOWN TUBE SHUTTLE PAD SET IS21PFK33 - KRATON RUBBER W/ 3M DOUBLE SIDED TAPE - 1 AS A SET
23 M5X0.8, L12, HEX3 6 2

736522 22 DOWN TUBE PROTECTOR SET IS21PFK34 - KRATON RUBBER W/ 3M DOUBLE SIDED TAPE - 1 AS A SET
23 M5X0.8, L12, HEX3 6 2

728308 24 2HRU DROP OQUT DIRECT MOUNT I517PHGO1 1 1 PER PIECE

736872 25 | TRUNNION BOLT SPACER FOR SPHERICAL BEARING IS22PFK06 I1D12 ID10, OD16, L3 - 2 PER 2 PIECES

736870 26 SPHERICAL BEARING 12x22x10x7mm 1R-GE12C-C3 - 2 PER 2 PIECES

737293 27 SECOND S/S BRIDGE IS22PFK25 . ! AS A SET
28 M5X0.8, L20, HEX3 7 4

728713 n/a 2HRU AXLE 12x148 M12X1.5, L174, T20, HEX6 10-12.5 1 PER PIECE

LINLOSIS 171~



LINIOSUS 171

MEDIUM STRNGTH THREAD LOCKER =
GREASE



LINIOSUS 171

o,

MEDIUM STRNGTH THREAD LOCKER
GREASE



LINIOSUS 171

MEDIUM STRNGTH THREAD LOCKER =
GREASE



Q
Q
3
S
N
N
Q

UL //v \\.&\/. \\ ,,\,.,,,
Sy \ %

/7

WX

A < T\

/ &

(N4 X y.\.\\}¢/~

Y2

(N
A /A

LEGEND

CABLE ROUTING - USA (REAR RIGHT)
RD Cable

Rear Brake Hose
Dropper Post Cable




Q
Q
3
S
N
N
Q

UL //v \\.&\/. \\ ,,\,.,,,
Sy \ %

/7

WX

A < T\

/ &

(N4 X y.\.\\}¢/~

Y2

(N
A /A

LEGEND

CABLE ROUTING - AUS (REAR LEFT)
RD Cable

Rear Brake Hose
Dropper Post Cable




